®
EE P* ØE
CW
M
CD
00
WA
1

replacement parts.
EATON Series WM Mill Cylinders How to Order Series AM/MM/WM Cylinders V-CC-MC-0001-E4
How to Order Series AM/MM/WM Cylinders
WM 10 KM 5 N 3 K W 108 PC
1,2 3,4 5,6 7 8 9 10 11 12,13,14 15,16
1,2 Series 5,6 Bore & Rod
diameter
7 Rod end type
WM - 3000 psi Hydraulic Mill Cylinder
MM - 2000 psi Hydraulic Mill Cylinder
AM - 250 psi Pneumatic Mill Cylinder
3,4 Mounting Style
Code Mounting Style
01 Side Lug
09 Head Rectangular
10 Cap Clevis
11 Spherical Bearing
14 Cap Rectangular
15 Intermediate Trunnion
24 No Mount
25 Double Rod Side Lug
33 Double Rod Rectangular
34 Double Rod Intermediate
Trunnion
41 Double Rod No Mount
Code Bore Rod
DE 2 1
DH 2 1-3/8
FH 3 1-3/8
FL 3 1-3/4
FM 3 2
HL 4 1-3/4
HM 4 2
HP 4 2-1/2
KM 5 2
KP 5 2-1/2
KV 5 3-1/2
LP 6 2-1/2
LU 6 3
LW 6 4
MU 7 3
MV 7 3-1/2
MZ 7 5
NV 8 3-1/2
NW 8 4
N1 8 5-1/2
RW 10 4
RZ 10 5
R1 10 5-1/2
R4 10 7
S1 12 5-1/2
S4 12 7
S6 12 8
T4 14 7
T7 14 9
U7 16 9
U8 16 10
All dimensions in inches.
Code Rod End Style
2 Short
Female
UN Thread
5 Small
Male
UN Thread
6 Plain-
No Attachment
9 Intermediate
Male
UN Thread
G Grooved End
K Extended
Small Male

BSPP
EATON Series WM Mill Cylinders How to Order Series AM/MM/WM Cylinders V-CC-MC-0001-E 5
How to Order Series AM/MM/WM Cylinders
WM 10 KM 5 N 3 K W 108 PC
1,2 3,4 5,6 7 8 9 10 11 12,13,14 15,16
9 Ports 11 Cushion Location 15,16 Enter applicable
code for either:For maximum reliability,
SAE ports are recommended.
Code Head Cap
A - -
B - 1
C - 2
D - 3
E - 4
F 1 -
G 2 -
H 3 -
J 4 -
K 1 1
L 1 2
M 1 3
N 1 4
P 2 1
R 2 2
S 2 3
T 2 4
U 3 1
V 3 2
W 3 3
Y 3 4
1 4 1
2 4 2
3 4 3
4 4 4
12,13,14 Cylinder
Stroke
10 Port Location
Code Head Cap
K 1 1
L 1 2
M 1 3
N 1 4
P 2 1
R 2 2
S 2 3
T 2 4
U 3 1
V 3 2
W 3 3
Y 3 4
1 4 1
2 4 2
3 4 3
4 4 4
Code Head Cap
A - -
B - 1
C - 2
D - 3
E - 4
F 1 -
G 2 -
H 3 -
J 4 -
K 1 1
L 1 2
M 1 3
N 1 4
P 2 1
R 2 2
S 2 3
T 2 4
U 3 1